Tempo 14.10.2012
Espoo

Tulokset

Nimi

Antti Rusanen
Pinja Makinen
Anna Jacobson
Jari Turto
Sami Torstila
Aleksei Laisev
Hannu Niemi
Vesa Makinen
9 Martti Inkinen
10 Ari Tertsunen
11 Pertti Hartman
12 Miia Turto

13 Ake Jacobson
14 Roope Nasi

15 Marja Kaukonen
16 Lasse Inkinen
17 Jukka Liikari
18 Raisa Sell

19 Ari Uoctila

20 Tuomo Markelin
21 Kari Melleri

22 Joona Malmi
23 Cilla Voit

24 Eero Kattilakoski
25 Elva Granados
26 Nils Jansson
27 Petri Aaltio

28 Fjalar Lindroos
29 Minna Inkinen
30 Siiri Sorjonen
31 Tomi Malmi

32 Mikael Rautio
33 Pentti Jytila

34 Pertti Virtanen
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EsSulaiset

Tulokset

Nimi

Leevi Halen
Alvar Palmen
Maija Raasakka
Aapo Linjama
Elva Granados
Aino Palmen
Siiri Sorjonen
Mikael Rautio

lisdaika

Seura
KeU
KooVee
OK77
Hiisi
HS
KeU
EE
AngA
RR
TVWVW
RaN
Hiisi
OK77
AlahK
EE
Hiisi
AngA
OK77
Hiisi
HS
SV
HS

KPV

EsSu

OK Raseborg
RR

OK Raseborg
Hiisi

EsSu

HS

EsSu

RR

LS-37

lisdaika

Seura
EsSu
EsSu
EsSu
EsSu
EsSu
EsSu
EsSu
EsSu

30 sek vaarasta

Aika sek
147
200
259
280
340
344
379
396
398
405
426
485
516
542
550
550
550
559
562
569
587
587
623
651
706
712
749
775
787
839
843
845
867
895

30 sek vaarasta

Aika sek
399
425
534
620
706
725
839
845
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